Ethernet
MC2GT1GX1SFP-M SERIES – FIBER OPTIC
GIGABIT ETHERNET TRANSCEIVER
ENGINEERING SPECIFICATIONS
PART 1 – GENERAL
1.01 SUMMARY
A. Fiber Optic Ethernet Transceiver (Media
Converter)

Table A:  Product Numbers
Part #   Description
MC22GT1GX1SFP-M 10/100/1000mbps Ethernet Transceiver
Table B:  Product Compatibility Chart
Part # Description
MC22GT1GX1SFP-M 10/100/1000mbps Ethernet transceiver
US8GT8 8-port 10/100/1000mbps Ethernet unmanaged switch
US5GT4GX1 4-port 10/100/1000TX (RJ45) + 1000 SFP port Ethernet unmanaged switch
US8GT8POEH 8-port 10/100/1000TX (RJ45), PoE+ (30Watt)
MS8GT4GX4 4-port 10/100/1000TX (RJ45) + 1 port 100FX SFP w/Link Fault Pass-through
Table C:  SFP Module Compatibility Chart
Part #: Description
MM8585G 1.25gbps, 850nm Tx/Rx, 550m, 2 MM LC connectors
MM1315G 1.25gbps, 1310nm Tx, 1550nm Rx, 550m, 1 MM SC connector
MM1513G 1.25gbps, 1550nm Tx, 1310nm Rx, 550m, 1 MM SC connector
SM1313G20 1.25gbps, 1310nm Tx/Rx, 20km, 2 SM LC connectors
SM1313G40 1.25gbps, 1310nm Tx/Rx, 40km, 2 SM LC connectors
SM1313G60 1.25gbps, 1310nm Tx/Rx, 60km, 2 SM LC connectors
SM1315G20 1.25gbps, 1310nm Tx, 1550nm Rx, 20km, 1 SM SC connector
SM1513G20 1.25gbps, 1550nm Tx, 1310nm Rx, 20km, 1 SM SC connector
SM1315G40 1.25gbps, 1310nm Tx, 1550nm Rx, 40km, 1 SM SC connector
SM1513G40 1.25gbps, 1550nm Tx, 1310nm Rx, 40km, 1 SM SC connector
SM1315G60 1.25gbps, 1310nm Tx, 1550nm Rx, 60km, 1 SM SC connector
SM1513G60 1.25gbps, 1550nm Tx, 1310nm Rx, 60km, 1 SM SC connector